
Caves Beach Bus Schedule
Morning Buses

The stops have been selected to 
cover all major residential areas as 
well as to keep the travelling time to 
a minimum.

All stops are STA bus stops.

The exact arrival times of the second 
return journeys will vary depending 
on whether there are students for all 
stops because the shortest route will 
be taken.

Please do not hesitate to contact the 
School if you have any questions, 
4929 5811.

Caves Beach/Jewells
The Caves Beach/Jewells Coaches 
service is operated by:
Port Stephens Coaches
17A Port Stephens Drive, ANNA BAY 
2316
Telephone: 4982 2940

BUS STOP TIME

Car Park end of Park Ave (Surf Club) 7.15am

Caves Beach Road Shops 7.20am

Coles Swansea (Pacific Hwy) 7.25am

Cnr Marks Point Road & Pacific Hwy 7.30am

Evan Street & Pacific Hwy 7.35am

Opp Gracelands, Violet Town Rd & Neridah Rd, Belmont 7.40am

Charlestown - Pacific Hwy near Carl Close 7.53am

Mary Ellen Hotel 8.05am

Park Campus 8.10am

Hill Campus 8.20am

BUS STOP TIME TIME
(Jewells & 
Caves Beach)

Hill Campus 3.15pm 5.15pm

Light Street 5.20pm

Park Campus 3.25pm 5.25pm

Burwood Rd - Bowling Club 5.40pm

Dudley Nursing Home 5.45pm

Kalaroo Rd & Woomera Ave, Jewells 5.50pm

Jewells Shop Centre – Ntaba Rd 5.55pm

Opp Gracelands, Violet Town Rd & Neridah Rd, 
Belmont

3.55pm 6.05pm

Evan Street & Pacific Hwy 3.57pm 6.07pm

Cnr Marks Point Road & Pacific Hwy 4.05pm 6.15pm

Coles Swansea (Pacific Hwy) 4.10pm 6.20pm

Caves Beach Road Shops 4.15pm 6.25pm

Car Park end of Park Ave (Surf Club) 4.18pm 6.28pm

Caves Beach Bus Schedule
Afternoon Buses


